Pinellas County Emergency Medical Services Authority Certificate of Public Convenience and Necessity

TO MARKEN AND MARKEN AND

V-Care Medical Transport, L.L.C. pursuant to Pinellas County Code, Chapter 54, is authorized by the Board of County Commissioners, acting as the Emergency Medical Services Authority, to provide nonmedical wheelchair and stretcher van transport services in Pinellas County.

Signature: _	Chairman, Emergency Medical Services Authority	Date:
Effective:	December 10, 2019	AS TO FORM
EXPIRATION:	June 30, 2020 By: Jason Senior Assistant	
	A AND	AN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A